B4061 Gloucester Road - Proposed zebra crossing with speed reducing feature north of The Anchor

Design inc audit
Consultation
Advert

Build out one side, dropped kerbs and tactiles both sides

Drainage

Utilities

Remove refuge

Road Markings inc removal of hatching and double yellows

Electrical works including feeder pillar beacons,floodlights, upgrade lighting and relocate wig wag
Signage

HFS

Contingencies

TOTAL

6000
3000
3000

10000
6000
3000
6000
2000

17000
2000
8000
7500

73500



