B4061 Gloucester Road - Proposed zebra crossing with speed reducing feature north of The Anchor

Design inc audit	6000
Consultation	3000
Advert	3000
Build out one side, dropped kerbs and tactiles both sides	10000
Drainage	6000
Utilities	3000
Remove refuge	6000
Road Markings inc removal of hatching and double yellows	2000
Electrical works including feeder pillar beacons, floodlights, upgrade lighting and relocate wig wag	17000
Signage	2000
HFS	8000
Contingencies	7500
TOTAL	73500